

Kulwant Singh Vs. Charanjit Kaur. 20.18.

Present: Sh. S.S. Janda, Adv. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Daljit Kumar, Adv. Counsel for respondent.

No evidence of petitioner is present. Date is requested. Case is adjourned to 08.01.2020 for evidence of petitioner.

Date of Order:-30.10.2019.

Stenographer Gr-III Raju @ Raj Kumar.

(Munish Garg)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate Patti,
UID No. PB-0310.