

Darshan Singh Vs Mohinder Singh

GW/02/2022

Present : Sh. Vikas Elisha Adv., for petitioner.
Sh. D.S Sekhon Adv., for respondent.

Minor child not produced. No RW is present. On request, case stands adjourned to 14.02.2025 for respondent evidence. Minor child be also produced on the date fixed.

Dated : 17.01.2025

Amrinder Pal Singh
Principal Judge,
Family Court,
Sangrur, UID No. PB0217

Hitesh Bansal, Stenographer Gr-II